DTRA ACQUISITION FORECAST August 10,2023

** Award PIIN / Award Mo ation |Est Ultimate Completion| Type of Set | NAICS |Product or Service |[Est Ultimate Completion|

PIIN ** Global Vendor Name Description of Requirement
47QFLA22F0155P00001 8/17/2024 OTSB-None = 511210 DAO01 8/17/2024 SIERRA NEVADA CORPORATION SNC SOLE SOURCE IDIQ TO44 DTRA UPDATE POP CLINS 0002 AND 0003 $2,450,367.67
47QFSA22F0048P00002 1/31/2025 OTSB-None = 511210 DA10 1/31/2025 DELL MARKETING L.P. DTRA 0365 SUBSCRIPTION LICENSES $5,783,580.00
FA460020F0090P00001 8/23/2024 OTSB-None 541715 AD22 8/23/2024 NATIONAL STRATEGIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE INCREMENTAL FUNDING OF THE RDT AND E TASK ORDER. $10,379,917.00
FA460020F0121 9/13/2023 OTSB-None 541715 AD22 9/13/2023 NATIONAL STRATEGIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE UARC Il RDT$E TASK ORDER "COMBATING WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION RDT&E CBRN SOLUTIONS™ $4,271,691.00
FA460021F0069P00003 6/30/2024 OTSB-None 541715 R425 6/30/2024 NATIONAL STRATEGIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMBATTING WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION DIAGNOSTICS AND DETECTION, ASSAY AND TESTING $9,939,715.00
FA875019C1529 9/26/2024 SB-None 541715 AD93 9/26/2024 KUDU DYNAMICS LLC TACTICAL PROFICIENCY SYNTHESIS (TPS) $49,211,463.00
ALION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
HDTRA114D0002P00009 12/2/2023 OTSB-None 541712 AD92 12/2/2023 CORPORATION COMBATING WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT $4,000,000,000.00
HDTRA114D0003P00007 12/2/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 12/2/2023 APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES, INC. SPS CONTRACT WRITING CLIN ONLY $4,000,000,000.00
HDTRA114D0008P00008 12/2/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 12/2/2023 LEIDOS, INC. COMBATTING WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION $4,000,000,000.00
HDTRA114D0013 712212024 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 71222024 CUBIC APPLICATIONS, INC. CBRNE SUPPORT SERVICES (O&M)-BASE $500,000,000.00
HDTRA118C0063 9/29/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 R425 9/29/2023 OPEN SKIES TREATY, DEI SME TECH SUPPORT $5,913,838.71
HDTRA118C0067P00008 9/18/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 R410 9/18/2023 SUPPORT FOR NEXT GENERATION NUCLEAR PROFESSIONALS $5,500,000.00
HDTRA118D0009 9/23/2023 OTSB-None = 511120 R499 9/23/2023 BMJ PUBLISHING GROUP LIMITED SINGLE COUNTRY W/ TRANSLATION $30,949,773.54
HDTRA118D0010P00006 9/27/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 V999 9/27/2023 LOGISTICS SERVICES $171,939,939.22
HDTRA118F0059P00011 9/9/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 9/9/2023 ELECTROMAGNETIC RELIABILITY AND EFFECTS PREDICTION IV PROGRAM $18,427,311.97
HDTRA118F0074P00005 8/31/2023 OTSB-None = 541519 D306 8/31/2023 GARTNER, INC. 0Y3 - GARTNER FOR ENTERPRISE IT LEADERS $2,525,606.00
HDTRA118F0088P00005 9/30/2023 OTSB-None 541715 AD93 9/30/2023 CAMPAIGNS $20,871,132.00
HDTRA119C0013P00007 3/31/2024 OTSB-None 541714 AD93 3/31/2024 ADMINISTRATORS (;Z;:ETTI_:JELANE EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES FOR ANTIGENIC AND IMMUNOLOGIC DETERMINANTS OF OMV VACCINE MEDIATED PROTECTION AGAINST BURKHOLDERIA $4,437,273.09
HDTRA119C0026P00012 1/25/2024 SB-None 541990 R499 1/25/2024 BLACK RHINO OPERATORS $17,497,361.00
HDTRA119C0032P00010 5/1/2024 OTSB-None 541715 AD92 5/1/2024 ADVANCED COMPUTATIONAL ANALYSIS LEVEL OF EFFORT FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT $8,607,584.58
HDTRA119C0035P00004 2/14/2024 SB 541990 R408 2/14/2024 CHEMICAL WEAPONS CONVENTION (CWC) MISSION SUPPORT - BLUE GRASS SUPPORT $6,809,187.00
HDTRA119C0039P00006 10/5/2023 SB-None 511210 7030 10/5/2023 VAE, INC. BLACK RHINO HOME STATION HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE $3,242,872.75
HDTRA119C0044P00007 8/4/2024 SB-None 541715 AD93 8/4/2024 TECHNOLOGY FORAGING AND MILITARY UTILITY ASSESSMENTS $6,069,297.69
HDTRA119C0060P00004 7/31/2024 SDVOSB 541690 R499 7/31/2024 WATEIRNM_Aréilr(‘AR.ll’?gNh‘II\tNS.GCEMENT INDOPACOM SOUTHEAST ASIA TABLE TALK EXERCISES AND WORKSHOPS $3,999,100.92
HDTRA119C0065 9/29/2024 OTSB-None = 541990 Cc1DB 9/29/2024 LABOR, ENGINEERING, MGT.,&PREPARATION $12,648,700.58
HDTRA119C0073P00004 9/22/2024 SB-None 337121 7110 9/22/2024 HOLITNA CONSTRUCTION, LLC FURNITURE, INSTALLATION AND STORAGE $4,441,151.90
HDTRA119C0078P00004 9/20/2023 8(A)-SS 541611 R699 9/20/2023 SEVENTH SENSE CONSULTING, LLC ACQUISITION SUPPORT IT $3,940,761.88
HDTRA119D0002P00001 2/20/2024 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 2/20/2024 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS & SUPPORT $535,000,000.00
HDTRA119D0003P00001 2/20/2024 OTSB-None 541512 D399 2/20/2024 GENERQ[LEE)::‘I:‘?)T:;)SYINI:‘%RMATION KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS&SUPPORT $535,000,000.00
HDTRA119D0004P00001 2/20/2024 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 2/20/2024 LEIDOS INNOVATIONS CORPORATION KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS&SUPPORT $535,000,000.00
HDTRA119D0005P00001 2/20/2024 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 2/20/2024 NEXT TIER CONCEPTS INCORPORATED KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS&SUPPORT $535,000,000.00
HDTRA119D0006P00001 2/20/2024 OTSB-None 541512 D399 2/20/2024 SCIENCE APPCLé(;:ggxilg‘JERNATIONAL KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS&SUPPORT $535,000,000.00
HDTRA119F0002P00011 12/12/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 12/12/2023 BALANCE ELECTROMAGNETIC HARDENING TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM FOR SYSTEM VULNERABILITY AND ASSESSMENT. $6,353,927.00
HDTRA119F0003P00007 12/12/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 12/12/2023 BALANCED ELECTROMAGNETIC HARDENING TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM FOR SYSTEM VULNERABILITY AND ASSESSMENTS $6,855,538.25
HDTRA119F0004P00014 2/26/2024 OTSB-None 541715 AD93 2/26/2024 BUILDS, TEST SUPPORT , RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT OF TEST ARTICLES $23,880,583.00
HDTRA119F0005P00033 4/3/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD93 4/3/2024 COMBATING WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION ANALYSIS AND PLANNING TOOLS FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT $91,794,734.00
HDTRA119F0006P00016 12/9/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 12/9/2023 RADIATION SOURCE DEVELOPMENT AND DEMONSTRATION $14,346,434.00
HDTRA119F0010P00002 4/30/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD93 4/30/2024 TARGETING/WEAPONEERING ASSISTANCE CELL (TWAC) ANALYSIS SUPPORT $28,547,097.00
HDTRA119F0014P00005 4/21/2024 OTSB-None 541715 AD93 4/21/2024 ENGINEERING, TEST AND EVALUATION SUPPORT $5,330,425.00

PROVIDE RESEARCH DATA AND PROTOTYPE CONCEPT, DESIGN, TESTING, AND DELIVERY FOR COUNTER-PROLIFERATION ADVANCED FOR COUNTER WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION

HDTRA119F0018P00017 9/22/2024 OTSB-None = 541715 AD93 9/22/2024 SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE TECHNOLOGIES $23,662,842.16
HDTRA119F0019P00012 1/10/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 V999 1/10/2025 LOGISTICS SERVICES $148,186,645.76
HDTRA119F0021P00001 5/9/2024 OTSB-None = 541715 AD93 5/9/2024 INTEGRATED TECHNICAL DEMONSTRATION $9,437,965.00
HDTRA119F0026P00009 4130/2024 OTSB-None 541712 AD26 4/30/2024 THE EFFORT REQUIRES A MANAGEMENT TEAM AND THE ASSOCIATED SUBJECT MATTEI;R)EE‘;(EPLE(;?J;ET'?I_PROVIDE THE OPERATIONAL AND TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE TO FACILITATE TECHNOLOGY $59,397,980.00
HDTRA119F0029P00008 3/27/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 3/27/2024 HIGH-ALTITUDE EXO-ATMOSPHERIC NUCLEAR EFFECTS $14,374,745.00
HDTRA119F0030P00009 6/20/2024 SB-None 541712 AD93 6/20/2024 PROVIDES TEST AND EVALUATION AND INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION AND VALIDATION SUPPORT FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT TOOLS. $21,031,739.37
HDTRA119F0031P00017 9/10/2023 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 9/10/2023 KNOWLEDGE MGMT SOLUTIONS & SUPPORT $22,113,142.00
HDTRA119F0032P00008 2/21/2024 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 2/21/2024 SOLUTION ENGINEERING & SYSTEMS TEST SUPPORT $17,958,969.00
HDTRA119F0042P00010 8/17/2023 OTSB-None 541712 AD26 8/17/2023 PROVIDE SYSTEMS ENGINEERING AND INTEGRATION SUPPORT FOR IMPROVED WEAPON CAPABILITIES AND WEAPON EFFECTS PLANNING CAPABILITIES TO DEFEAT WEAPONS OF MASS $13,886,746.00
DESTRUCTION AND TARGETS.

HDTRA119F0054P00002 5/8/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 5/8/2024 NUCLEAR DETONATION HUMAN SURVIVABILITY MODEL $14,727,431.00
HDTRA119F0056P00012 5/12/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 uoo4 5/12/2024 CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL DECISION SUPPORT TRAINING $11,472,661.00
HDTRA119F0057P00020 4/30/2024 SB-None 541513 D301 4/30/2024 SYNAPTEK CORPORATION INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES $16,095,300.97

HDTRA119F0069 8/29/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 8/29/2024 TEST SUPPORT $4,220,212.00

TECHNICAL ANALYSIS SUPPORT TO THE DTRA OSMAPS PROJECT OFFICE TO ENSURE RELIABILITY OF THE SYSTEMS AND THEIR RESPONSIVENESS TO MISSION REQUIREMENTS. 1)SYSTEM

HDTRA119F0070 71912024 8(A-c 541512 D306 71912024 SOFT TECH CONSULTING, INC. ADMINISTRATOR;(2)SYSTEMS ANALYST/MISSION NOTIFICATION; 3)CYBERSECURITY&PROGRAM MANAGEMENT. $3,365,262.00
HDTRA119F0071P00001 71212024 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 71212024 NE-NS EXERCISE SUPPORT - LABOR AND ODCS $17,410,045.41
HDTRA119F0076P00007 8/27/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD93 8/27/2024 STRATEGIC SYSTEMS DEFENSE PROGRAM $78,501,725.19
HDTRA119F0085P00001 121712024 OTSB-None = 541990 R425 12/7/12024 TECHNICAL REACHBACK SERVICES, ALL PHASES OF MILITARY AND CIVILIAN EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT FOR DELIBERATE, CRISIS, IMMEDIATE PLANNING AND OPERATIONS. $64,405,287.00
HDTRA119F0087P00003 2/28/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 uo14 2/28/2025 EQUIPMENT PURCHASE IN UKRAINE. $18,180,629.76
HDTRA119F0088P00016 9/10/2024 OTSB-None = 541512 AD92 9/10/2024 LEIDOS INNOVATIONS CORPORATION SOLUTION ENG. & SYSTEMS TEST SUPPORT $21,961,624.00

HDTRA119F0103 9/22/2024 OTSB-None = 541990 U099 9/22/2024 URS FEDERAL SERVICES INTERNATIONAL, INC GLOBAL NUCLEAR SECURITY (GNS) KAZAKHSTAN NUCLEAR SECURITY ENGAGEMENT (KNSE) $22,503,482.99
HDTRA119F0109P00001 9/29/2024 SB-None 541513 AD93 9/29/2024 TEST, TRANSITION,&INTEGRATION SUPPORT $35,261,831.56
HDTRA120C0004P00003 11/6/2023 OTSB-None = 541714 AD92 11/6/2023 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE DEVELOPMENT OF AN INHALATION MODEL OF EEEV IN THE COMMON MARMOSET. $3,610,691.00
HDTRA120C0022P00012 3/1/2025 OTSB-None 561110 R799 3/1/2025 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES SUPPORT (AL) $3,544,278.07
HDTRA120C0024P00005 4/14/2025 SB-None 541715 AD92 4/14/2025 ADVANCING HAZARD PREDICTION AND ASSESSMENT CAPABILITY (HPAC) TO IMPROVE CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL HAZARD PREDICTION CAPABILITIES $4,665,363.00
HDTRA120C0026P00001 4/30/2025 8(A)-SS 541611 R707 4/30/2025 CONTRACTING SUPPORT SERVICES $16,859,078.40
HDTRA120C0027P00002 3/15/2025 8(A)-SS 541820 R708 3/15/2025 ORGANIZATIONAé;oEleL&ZMENT RESOURCE STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICE $2,468,439.16
HDTRA120C0028P00004 2/28/2025 8(A)-SS 561499 R699 2/28/2025 AV/VTC SUPPORT SERVICES $5,876,128.86

HDTRA120C0038P00008 5/22/2025 OTSB-None = 541715 AD96 5/22/2025 X-RAY SIMULATORS FOR TEST AND EVALUATION OF NUCLEAR SURVIVABILITY $73,752,927.26
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DEVELOPMENT AND INTEGRATION OF HANDHELD, DESKTOP, WEB-BASED, AND SERVER-BASED SYSTEMS THAT CAN INTEGRATE INFO ACROSS MULTIPLE SENSOR SYSTEMS TO PROVIDE

HDTRA120C0040P00003 4/22/2025 OTSB-None = 541715 AD93 4/22/2025 SITUATIONAL AWARENESS VIA A MULTITUDE OF USER INTERFACES $11,655,496.48
HDTRA120C0045 7/6/2025 SB 541714 AD92 7/6/2025 SYNERGENE THERAPEUTICS INC APPLICATION OF A NANOCOMPLEX TECHNOLOGY TO THE ACTIVE PERMEATION OF THE BLOOD BRAIN BARRIER (BBB) $12,152,146.23
HDTRA120C0046P00007 3/17/2025 8(A)-SS 541690 Q999 3/17/2025 PO'OKELA SOLUTIONS, LLC ESOH SUPPORT SERVICES $5,537,666.08
HDTRA120C0054 6/30/2025 8(A)-SS 541611 R707 6/30/2025 SENIOR ACQUISITION CONSULTANT $3,906,720.00
HDTRA120C0059 9/7/2023 OTSB-None 541511 AD93 9/7/2023 ENHANCED SITUATIONAL AWARENESS BASE $4,926,490.00
HDTRA120C0060 8/31/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 uoo4 8/31/2023 PMO AND ASSOCIATED COSTS TO PERFORM EVIDENCE BASED PUBLIC HEALTH SURVEILLANCE FRAMEWORKS IN IRAQ. $2,514,071.04
ELECTRONIC INTEGRATED DISEASE SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM AND PATHOGEN ASSET CONTROL DEVELOPMENT CONTRACT TO INCLUDE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT, MAINTENANCE,
HDTRA120C0063 7/31/2025 OTSB-None = 541512 D314 7/31/2025 REQUIREMENTS MANAGEMENT, AND TRAINING DEVELOPMENT FOR THIS SYSTEM. $24,775,694.00
HDTRA120C0065 5/9/2025 8(A)-SS 611430 R499 5/9/2025 INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEM DESIGN SUPPORT $2,669,582.43
HDTRA120C0079 9/29/2023 8(A)-SS 541690 R425 9/29/2023 FIRE HAZARD ANALYSIS $2,026,698.40
HDTRA120F0002P00002 11/12/2023 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 11/12/2023 MISSILE/INTERCEPTOR PROTECTION AGAINST NUCLEAR EFFECTS MILITARY STANDARD FOR SYSTEM VULNERABILITY AND ASSESSMENTS $7,894,937.00
HDTRA120F0003P00004 2/25/2025 OTSB-None = 541512 D399 2/25/2025 SOLUTION ENG.&SYSTEMS TEST SUPPORT $17,770,229.00
HDTRA120F0011P00005 9/14/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AD92 9/14/2024 APPLIED RESEARCH ASSOCIATES, INC. R&D SERVICES IN SUPPORT OF THE DIVINE FOX PROJECT $3,953,358.00
HDTRA120F0017P00001 121712024 OTSB-None = 541990 AD93 121712024 TECHNICAL REACHBACK SURGE SERVICES, ALL PHASES OF MILITARY AND CIVILIAN EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT FOR DELIBERATE, CRISIS, IMMEDIATE PLANNING AND OPERATIONS. $60,891,017.00
HDTRA120F0026P00003 5/21/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 5/21/2025 PROVIDE SUPPORT SERVICES ACROSS DTRA'S OPERATIONAL MISSION. $9,739,136.02
HDTRA120F0028P00006 6/28/2025 SB-None 541513 D301 6/28/2025 IT EQUIPMENT SYSTEM CONFIGURATION ODC'S $17,482,943.57
HDTRA120F0031 6/13/2024 OTSB-None = 511210 7030 6/13/2024 ENVIRONMEI:.;?:'TISJ.:TR%S. RESEARCH ESRI ARCGIS SOFTWARE LICENSES&SERVICES $14,762,503.00
HDTRA120F0032P00001 5/25/2025 OTSB-None = 541712 AD93 5/25/2025 WARGAMING EXPERIMENTAL PROTOTYPING-BASE $13,528,591.00
HDTRA120F0041P00001 121712024 OTSB-None = 541712 R425 121712024 SYSTEMS, ENGINEERING, AND INTEGRATION SUPPORT $26,317,463.12
HDTRA120F0059P00002 7/26/2025 WOsB 541519 7025 7/26/2025 ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC STORAGE AREA NETWORK. $3,534,932.63
HDTRA120F0065 8/6/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 uoo4 8/6/2025 BASE PERIOD - PMO, OPS SUPT, TRVL&ODCS $13,905,932.95
SERVICES TO DTRA ARMS CONTROL INTERAGENCY LIAISON AND TREATY SUPPORT DEPARTMENT, FOR ARMS CONTROL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM OVERARCHING INDEPENDENT VERIFICATION
HDTRA120F0068 212012025 OTSB-None | 541512 D399 212012025 AND VALIDATION TESTING REVIEWS&ASSISTANCE PREPARING RISK MANAGEMENT FRAMEWORK ACCREDITATION. $2,045,695.00
HDTRA120F0087 1/22/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 1/22/2025 JORDAN BORDER SECURITY PROJECT-SUSTAINMENT TASKS $10,910,587.06
HDTRA121C0005P00005 10/4/2024 OTSB-None = 541715 AC33 10/4/2024 ACCELERATED DEVELOPMENT OF A SARS-COV-2 VACCINE BASED ON THE LIVE VSVAG CHIMERIC VIRUS PLATFORM $26,261,466.00
HDTRA121C0011P00004 3/16/2024 OTSB-None = 541715 AC33 3/16/2024 UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII SYSTEMS DEFENSE AGAINST BURKHOLDERIA PSEUDOMALLEI INFECTION: SUBUNIT VACCINE AND MONOCLONAL ANTIBODY/NANOBODY TECHNOLOGIES $3,177,125.98
HDTRA121C0014P00003 1/25/2025 OTSB-None = 541715 AC33 1/25/2025 NEVADA SYSTEM OF HIGHER EDUCATION ANALYSIS OF BACTERIAL ISOLATES AND TISSUE SPECIMENS FROM THAI AND BURMESE MELIOIDOSIS PATIENTS. $3,856,556.57
HDTRA121C0034 3/31/2024 OTSB-None = 541690 R499 3/31/2024 INSTITUT PASTEUR DU LAOS DISEASE SURVEILLANCE AND BIOSAFETY TRAINING $2,063,703.04
HDTRA121C0036P00003 3/19/2025 SB-None 541715 AC31 3/19/2025 RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES FOR DIAGNOSTICS FOR PREDICTING SEVERE DISEASE DURING PATIENT TRANSPORT AND TRIAGE $4,308,629.81
HDTRA121C0041 6/19/2025 SB-None 541715 AC32 6/19/2025 EXTENDIBLE ISM FOR MODELING CB RELEASES FROM UAVS $2,516,669.28
HDTRA121C0045P00007 6/29/2024 OTSB-None = 541715 AC33 6/29/2024 NETWORK DEVELOPMENT $9,434,338.84
HDTRA121C0071P00001 2/28/2024 8(A)-SS 541618 R499 2/28/2024 TECHNICAL SURVEILLANCE COUNTERMEASURE AND SURGE COUNTERINTELLIGENCE NON-PERSONAL SERVICES $2,237,146.58
HDTRA121F0005P00007 7/14/12025 OTSB-None = 541712 AC32 7/14/2025 NUCLEAR, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, AND HIGH EXPLOSIVE ANALYSIS TOOLSET $40,560,441.00
HDTRA121F0031P00004 4/25/2025 OTSB-None = 541990 uoo4 4/25/2025 LABORATORY RENOVATIONS, EQUIPMENT PROCUREMENT, AND TRAINING. $37,235,199.00
HDTRA121F0037 7/5/2024 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 7/5/2024 FORCE-ON-FORCE EXERCISE #1 SUPPORT $3,501,630.12
HDTRA121F0051 9/30/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 9/30/2023 COUNTER-WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION SECURITY COOPERATION ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM (CSCEP) SUPPORT SERVICES $10,388,063.00
HDTRA121F0052P00004 8/16/2024 OTSB-None = 541712 AC33 8/16/2024 HAZARD PREDICTION AND ASSESSMENT CAPABILITY (HPAC) INTEGRATION - RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT $9,931,934.00
HDTRA121F0061 8/31/2023 OTSB-None = 541990 Z2DB 8/31/2023 BLACK & VEATCH SPECIAL PROJECTS CORP. BIOSAFETY AND BIOSECURITY LABORATORY UPGRADES IN DOUALA AND GAROUA CAMEROON $9,299,882.25
HDTRA121F0071P00001 12/28/2024 SB-None 541519 7C20 12/28/2024 AFFIGENT, LLC ORACLE DATABASE ENTERPRISE EDITION $3,723,562.59
HDTRA122C0006P00001 12/13/12024 OTSB-None = 541715 AC33 12/13/12024 BREAKING THE CODE OF HUMORAL CORRELATES OF PROTECTION AGAINST EBOLA $4,871,862.22
HDTRA122C0007P00001 5/19/2025 OTSB-None = 541715 AC32 5/19/2025 ADVANCED CAPABILITIES FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL (CB) HUMAN HEALTH EFFECTS MODELING $5,506,340.00
APPDDICTIONSTUDIO LIMITED LIABILITY
HDTRA122C0008P00001 5/4/2025 8(A)-SS 541511 DA01 5/4/12025 COMPANY MISSION ASSURANCE RISK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - COMPUTER PROGRAMMING SUPPORT $2,957,263.62
HDTRA122C0014P00002 2/28/2025 8(A)-SS 541613 R799 2/28/2025 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS AND EVENT AND CONFERENCE SUPPORT $12,011,236.76
HDTRA122C0019P00002 5/5/2024 OTSB-None = 541990 R799 5/5/2024 GLOBAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, LLC RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT FOR INNOVATION TO OPERATION SUPPORT $3,760,773.68
HDTRA122C0030P00002 3/14/2024 8(A)-SS 541611 R699 3/14/2024 STEMBOARD, LLC SUBJECT MATTER EXPERTS FOR STOCKPILE MANAGEMENT $4,248,661.52
HDTRA122C0042P00003 7/31/2025 SB-None 541511 AC33 7/31/2025 SWIFT INTEGRATION WITH MINES, BASE $2,012,989.00
HDTRA122C0045 9/28/2023 8(A)-SS 541519 DA01 9/28/2023 PHASE LLC SOFTWARE PLATFORM SYSTEM SUPPORT SERVICES AND EXPERTISE $2,032,818.34
HDTRA122F0010P00001 8/6/2025 OTSB-None = 541712 R425 8/6/2025 METEOROLOGICAL DATA SERVER AND NUMERICAL WEATHER PREDICTION (MDS/NWP) $9,261,092.00
COMPLETION OF BIOSAFETY AND BIOSECURITY (BS&S)-RELATED LABORATORY CONSTRUCTION AND UPGRADES AT THE NATIONAL LABORATORY FOR LIVESTOCK AND VETERINARY
HDTRA122F0016 3112025 OTSB-None | 541330 Y1DB 3112025 RESEARCH (LNERV) / INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH (ISRA) CAMPUS IN DAKAR, SENEGAL. $6,292,107.00
HDTRA122F0021 5/31/2025 OTSB-None = 541712 AC33 5/31/2025 R&D SERVICES FOR DEVELOPMENT OF NUCLEAR EFFECTS MANUAL $2,247,665.00
HDTRA122F0037 9/30/2024 OTSB-None = 541990 R499 9/30/2024 VALIANT GLOBAL DEFENSE SERVICES INC. COUNTER-WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION SECURITY COOPERATION ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM (CSCEP) SUPPORT SERVICES $9,563,071.88
HDTRA122F0051 9/30/2024 SB 333924 3930 9/30/2024 ADVANCED MATERIAL HANDLING, LLC FORKLIFTS AND MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT $2,418,647.00
HDTRA122F0065P00001 9/26/2024 SB-None 541513 DA01 9/26/2024 AUDIO VISUAL MODERNIZATION PROJECT $2,245,669.79
HDTRA122F0070 9/29/2023 SB-None 541513 7G21 9/29/2023 SYNAPTEK CORPORATION NETWORK HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE PROCUREMENT $4,607,592.55
HDTRA219D0002P00001 12/3/2023 OTSB-None = 541330 C219 12/3/2023 A&E DESIGN SERVICES $9,500,000.00
HDTRA219F0009 8/6/2024 SB-None 541512 AD92 8/6/2024 HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING TECHNICAL SUPPORT $3,431,176.00

HDTRA220C0011P00001 4/19/2025 8(A)-SS 561110 TO13 4/19/2025 ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT $3,543,673.16



